Show 4 line up/ call time/ rehearsal info

Class

Party scene entrance, Clara &
friends

Parent/Child routine
Friday 5 p.m. Musical Theater & Tap

Thursday 4 p.m. Musical Theater

Dolls

Fritz Breaks Nutcracker
Friday 6 p.m. Hip Hop
Monday 5 p.m. Combo
Thursday 6 p.m. Tap

Thursday 5 p.m. & Friday 6 p.m.
Combo

Friday 4 p.m. Tap

Ballet Academy & Pointe

Moday 4 p.m./ Friday 6 p.m. Ballet
Wednesday 3 p.m. Ballet
Wednesday 7 p.m. Acro

Acrobatic Bakers

Monday 5 p.m. Mini Dance Team
Monday 6 p.m. Jazz 3
Wednesday 6 p.m. Jazz

Friday 5 p.m. Hip Hop

Monday 5 p.m. Boys Only Hip Hop

Thursday 6 p.m. Jazz 4/5

Monday 7 p.m. Ballet

Friday 4 p.m. Acro

Wednesday 5 p.m. Acro

Senior Dance Team Monday 4 p.m.
Wednesday 5 p.m. Ballet
Monday/Thursday 7 p.m. Hip Hop
Monday 4 p.m. Junior Dance Team
Monday 6 p.m. Petite Dance Team
Wednesday 4 pm. Tap
Wednesday 3 p.m. Lyrical

Dew Drop Fairy

Teacher

Ms. Lyndsey
Ms. Tarryn

Ms. Stephanie/ Ms. Marina

Ms. Lyndsey

Ms. Lyndsey
Ms. Lyndsey
Ms. Stephanie
Ms. Bri

Ms. Chelsea

Ms. Kayloni/ Ms. Marina
Ms. Marina

Ms. Sheri

Ms. Kayloni

Ms. Sheri
Ms. Kayloni

Chloe Lucas/ Tanya Pape

Ms. Kayloni

Ms. Tarryn
Ms. Kayloni
Ms. Kayloni

Mr. Josh

Ms. Lyndsey
Ms. Tarryn
Ms. Stephanie
Ms. Madison
Ms. Cristina/ Ms. Tarryn
Ms. Tarryn
Ms. Bri

Ms. Bri

Ms. Bri

Ms. Stephanie
Ms. Madison
Ms. Morgan

Song

Clara & friends

Parent/Child
Deck The Hall

It's The Most Wonderful Time of

the Year

Dolls

Fritz Breaks Nutcracker
Snow

Little Drummer Boy

Deck The Halls Drumline

March of the Wooden Soldiers

Salute

Waltz of the Snow
Chinese Tea Dance
Dance of the Mirlitons
Candyman

Acrobatic Bakers

| Feel Good

El Tango de Roxanne
Groove is in the Heart
Jump Around

Russian Mix

Por Una Cabeza
A Whole New World
Finale Ultimo

Oh Mere Dilruba
Arabian

Coppelia
Christmas Is Hollis
You're Mine
Winter Dreams
Christmas Eve
Angels

Dew Drop Fairy

Rehearsal Date

Saturday, December 4

Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4

Saturday, December 4

Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4

Saturday, December 4

Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4

n/a
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4

Saturday, December 4

Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4
Saturday, December 4

Dress Rehearsal/ Group
Photo Call Time

12 p.m.

12 p.m.
12 p.m.

12 p.m.

12 p.m.
12 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
1p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4 p.m.
n/a
1p.m.

4 p.m.

4 p.m.

4 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5p.m.
2:30 p.m.

Recital call time for Show 4:
Sunday, December 12 @ 4 p.m.

3:30 p.m. (stage |

3:30 p.m. (stage |

3:30 p.m. (stage |

2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

3 p.m.
eft stairs)
3:15 p.m.

eft stairs)
2:45 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

n/a

3:30 p.m.
3 p.m.

3 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

eft stairs)
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
3 p.m.
3 p.m.
3p.m.




Class

Wednesday 4 p.m./6 p.m. Combo

Sugar Plum Solo

Teacher

Ms. Madison
Ms. Tarryn

Song

Fly to Your Heart

Dance of the Sugar Plum Fairy

Rehearsal Date

Saturday, December 4

Saturday, December 4

Dress Rehearsal/ Group
Photo Call Time

2:30 p.m.
2:30 p.m.

Recital call time for Show 4:
Sunday, December 12 @ 4 p.m.

intermission (stage left stairs)
3p.m.




