Show 4 line up/ call time/ rehearsal info

Class	Teacher	Song	Rehearsal Date	Dress Rehearsal/ Group Photo Call Time	Recital call time for Show 4: Sunday, December 12 @ 4 p.m.
Party scene entrance, Clara & friends	Ms. Lyndsey	Clara & friends	Saturday, December 4	12 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Parent/Child routine	Ms. Tarryn	Parent/Child	Saturday, December 4	12 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Friday 5 p.m. Musical Theater & Tap	Ms. Stephanie/ Ms. Marina	Deck The Hall	Saturday, December 4	12 p.m.	3 p.m.
Thursday 4 p.m. Musical Theater	Ms. Lyndsey	It's The Most Wonderful Time of the Year	Saturday, December 4	12 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Dolls	Ms. Lyndsey	Dolls	Saturday, December 4	12 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Fritz Breaks Nutcracker	Ms. Lyndsey	Fritz Breaks Nutcracker	Saturday, December 4	12 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Friday 6 p.m. Hip Hop	Ms. Stephanie	Snow	Saturday, December 4	3:30 p.m.	3 p.m.
Monday 5 p.m. Combo	Ms. Bri	Little Drummer Boy	Saturday, December 4	3:30 p.m.	3:30 p.m. (stage left stairs)
Thursday 6 p.m. Tap	Ms. Chelsea	Deck The Halls Drumline	Saturday, December 4	12:30 p.m.	3:15 p.m.
Thursday 5 p.m. & Friday 6 p.m. Combo	Ms. Kayloni/ Ms. Marina	March of the Wooden Soldiers	Saturday, December 4	3:30 p.m.	3:30 p.m. (stage left stairs)
Friday 4 p.m. Tap	Ms. Marina	Salute	Saturday, December 4	12:30 p.m.	2:45 p.m.
Ballet Academy & Pointe	Ms. Sheri	Waltz of the Snow	Saturday, December 4	1 p.m.	3:15 p.m.
Moday 4 p.m./ Friday 6 p.m. Ballet	Ms. Kayloni	Chinese Tea Dance	Saturday, December 4	3:30 p.m.	3:15 p.m.
Wednesday 3 p.m. Ballet	Ms. Sheri	Dance of the Mirlitons	Saturday, December 4	3:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Wednesday 7 p.m. Acro	Ms. Kayloni	Candyman	Saturday, December 4	4 p.m.	
Acrobatic Bakers	Chloe Lucas/ Tanya Pape	Acrobatic Bakers	n/a	n/a	n/a
Monday 5 p.m. Mini Dance Team	Ms. Kayloni	I Feel Good	Saturday, December 4	1 p.m.	3:30 p.m.
Monday 6 p.m. Jazz 3	Ms. Tarryn	El Tango de Roxanne	Saturday, December 4	4 p.m.	3 p.m.
Wednesday 6 p.m. Jazz	Ms. Kayloni	Groove is in the Heart	Saturday, December 4	4 p.m.	3 p.m.
Friday 5 p.m. Hip Hop	Ms. Kayloni	Jump Around	Saturday, December 4	4 p.m.	3:15 p.m.
Monday 5 p.m. Boys Only Hip Hop	Mr. Josh	Russian Mix	Saturday, December 4	4:30 p.m.	3:30 p.m. (stage left stairs)
Thursday 6 p.m. Jazz 4/5	Ms. Lyndsey	Por Una Cabeza	Saturday, December 4	4 p.m.	3 p.m.
Monday 7 p.m. Ballet	Ms. Tarryn	A Whole New World	Saturday, December 4	4:30 p.m.	3 p.m.
Friday 4 p.m. Acro	Ms. Stephanie	Finale Ultimo	Saturday, December 4	4:30 p.m.	3 p.m.
Wednesday 5 p.m. Acro	Ms. Madison	Oh Mere Dilruba	Saturday, December 4	4:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Senior Dance Team Monday 4 p.m.	Ms. Cristina/ Ms. Tarryn	Arabian	Saturday, December 4	2 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Wednesday 5 p.m. Ballet	Ms. Tarryn	Coppelia	Saturday, December 4	4:30 p.m.	3 p.m.
Monday/Thursday 7 p.m. Hip Hop	Ms. Bri	Christmas Is Hollis	Saturday, December 4	4:30 p.m.	3 p.m.
Monday 4 p.m. Junior Dance Team	Ms. Bri	You're Mine	Saturday, December 4	2:30 p.m.	2:30 p.m.
Monday 6 p.m. Petite Dance Team	Ms. Bri	Winter Dreams	Saturday, December 4	2:30 p.m.	3:30 p.m.
Wednesday 4 pm. Tap	Ms. Stephanie	Christmas Eve	Saturday, December 4	4:30 p.m.	3 p.m.
Wednesday 3 p.m. Lyrical	Ms. Madison	Angels	Saturday, December 4	5 p.m.	3 p.m.
Dew Drop Fairy	Ms. Morgan	Dew Drop Fairy	Saturday, December 4	2:30 p.m.	3 p.m.

Class	Teacher	Song	Rehearsal Date	Dress Rehearsal/ Group Photo Call Time	Recital call time for Show 4: Sunday, December 12 @ 4 p.m.
Wednesday 4 p.m./6 p.m. Combo	Ms. Madison	Fly to Your Heart	Saturday, December 4	2:30 p.m.	intermission (stage left stairs)
Sugar Plum Solo	Ms. Tarryn	Dance of the Sugar Plum Fairy	Saturday, December 4	2:30 p.m.	3 p.m.